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3+kk 89,0 m² 1.NP

01 CHODBA 13,2 m²

02 OBÝVACÍ POKOJ+ KUCHYŇSKÝ KOUT 30,3 m²

03 WC 2,5 m²

04 KOMORA 3,2 m²

05 KOUPELNA+WC 5,1 m²

06 POKOJ 15,6 m²

07 POKOJ 19,1 m²

89,0 m²

96,6 m²

08 TERASA 17,1 m²

09 PŘEDZAHRÁDKA 23,1 m²

02

03

01

04

07 06

05

08

09

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

S

5m1m

13,2 m²

2,5 m²

3,2 m²

5,1 m²

15,6 m²

19,1 m²

89,0 m²

96,6 m²

17,1 m²

23,1 m²

MÍSTNOSTI

B09

01
02
03
04

PŘEDSÍŇ
KOUPELNA + WC
OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KUCHYŇSKÝ KOUT
BALKÓN
CELKOVÁ
CELKOVÁ PLOCHA BYTU

 6,2 m2

 3,6 m2

19,3 m2

 4,9 m2

34,0 m2 

1+kk 34,0 m2 3.NP
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